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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1-#37 RATSCHILLER M. - Husquarna ;e a0z 2 2:53.532 09:55:30.011 / 1:56.217 10:04:11.920
1 2:07.607 09:52:27.065 3 1:55.530 09:57:25.541 8 2:05.878 10:06:17.798
2 2:03.163 09:54:30.228 4 2:10.219 09:59:35.760  po, 10 # 420 ROSSI A. - KTM Lo on
3 1:54.261 09:56:24.489 5 1:53.686 10:01:29.446 1 2:07.492 09:52:14.105
4 1:52.676 09:58:17.165 6 2:06.760 10:03:36.206 2 1:56.956 09:54:11.061
5 2:17.395 10:00:34.560 7 1:53.373 10:05:29.579 3 1:58.911 09:56:09.972
6 1:51.345 10:02:25.905  po, 6 - # 938 BICALHO SALA R. - KTM A 4 1:55.292 09:58:05.264
7 2:20.136 10:04:46.041 1 2:19.768 09:52:52.174 5 2:06.711 10:00:11.975
8 2:05.426 10:06:51.467 2 1:57.633 09:54:49.807 6 1:56.462 10:02:08.437
Po. 2 - # 3 TUANI F. - Husqvarna fi(f)f-l.ngwg 3 3.25.795 09:58:15.602 7 1:55.978 10:04:04.415
1 2:07.701 09:52:12.171 4 1:57.587 10:00:13.189 8 3:01.764 10:07:06.179
2 1:56.763 09:54:08.934 > 2:07.158 10:02:20.347 " py 11 - #373 BONETTA A. - Husquarna Jonens
3 2:08.022 09:56:16.956 6 1:54.203 10:04:14.550 1 2:18.716 09:52:31.451
4 1:52.435 09:58:09.391 7 2:17.264 10:06:31.814 2 2:11.425 09:54:42.876
5 2:18.957 10:00:28.348  po, 7 - # 79 SALVINI N. - Husquarna A 3 1:50.689 09:56:42.565
6 1:52.568 10:02:20.916 1 2:18.003 09:52:29.448 4 2:04.177 09:58:46.742
7 2:16.567 10:04:37.483 2 2.03.244 09:54:32.692 5 1:55.948 10:00:42.690
8 2:09.265 10:06:46.748 3 1:55.118 09:56:27.810 6 2:11.750 10:02:54.440
Po. 3 - # 44 RAZZINI P. - Yamaha fgflpng 4 2:13.945 09:58:41.755 7 1:58.487 10:04:52.927
1 2:19.283 09:52:33.280 5 1:54.378 10:00:36.133 8 2:02.405 10:06:55.332
2 2:02.148 09:54:35.428 6 2:50.497 10:03:26.630  p, 15 . 49 BUTELLI L. - KTM fi(f)f:grsn;
3 1:55.688 09:56:31.116 7 2:10.369 10:05:36.999 1 3.36.613 09:54:06.652
4 2:09.909 09:58:41.025  po, 8- #331 BORROZZINO N. - Husquarna | o5 908 2 1:59.577 09:56:06.229
5 2:30.349 10:01:11.374 1 2:11.363 09:52:21.110 3 1:56.403 09:58:02.632
6 1:52.956 10:03:04.330 2 1:59.869 09:54:20.979 4 2:06.052 10:00:08.684
7 2:17.481 10:05:21.811 3 1:56.357 09:56:17.336 5 4:21.246 10:04:29.930
Po. 4 - # 270 BARBAGLIA E. - Husquarna o e 4 2:18.757 09:58:36.093 6 1:55.997 10:06:25.927
1 2:07.959 09:52:20.597 > 2:11.451 10:00:47:344 " pgy 13 # 666 NEBBIA G. - Husquarna Josaen
2 1:55.398 09:54:15.995 6 1:54.568 10:02:42.112 1 2:17.794 09:52:47.266
3 2:07.178 09:56:23.173 7 2:30.288 10:05:12.400 2 1:59.179 09:54:46.445
4 2:50.550 09:59:13.723  pg, 9- # 300 BOSIO G. - Husqvarna A 3 2:08.924 09:56:55.369
5 1:50.806 10:01:13.529 1 2:06.575 09:52:14.661 4 1:58.098 09:58:53.467
6 1:53.236 10:03:06.765 2 1:56.991 09:54:11.652 5 2:14.344 10:01:07.811
7 2:19.879 10:05:26.644 3 2.01.327 09:56:12.979 6 1:56.529 10:03:04.340
Po. 5 - # 8 VIANO A. - KTM fioff;g;ng 4 1:55.189 09:58:08.168 7 1:56.832 10:05:01.172
1 2:14.829 09:52:36.479 5 2:00.724 10:00:08.892
6 2:06.811 10:02:15.703
Fastest lap: 1:51.345
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Ordinato per posizone La ptimes I77gl7717777/77g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 14 - # 295 IAZZETTA A. - KTM +D 'g;g;“g 2 2:02.811 09:55:17.850 7 2:16.954 10:05:13.719
1 2:11.480 09:52:25.126 3 2:01.024 09:57:18.874 b, 23 # 27 APOLLONI M. - Husgvarna N ioﬁfgr;;
2 1:59.159 09:54:24.285 4 1:59.578 09:59:18.452 1 2:21.904 09:53:04.966
3 2:00.234 09:56:24.519 5 2:47.691 10:02:06.143 2 2:51.289 09:55:56.255
4 2:04.771 09:58:29.290 6 1:57.936 10:04:04.079 3 1:59.738 09:57:55.993
5 1:56.954 10:00:26.244 7 2:14.394 10:06:18.473 4 1:58.974 09:59:54.967
6 1:58.303 10:02:24.547  po, 19 - # 17 BOSI G. - Yamaha i 5 2:22.601 10:02:17.568
7 1:56.915 10:04:21.462 1 2:22.517 09:52:30.889 6 1:59.971 10:04:17.539
8 1:58.616 10:06:20.078 2 2:10.514 09:54:41.403 7 1:59.065 10:06:16.604
Po. 15 - # 41 TENTI R. - Husqvarna A 3 2:00.423 09:56:41.826 " p, 24 477 CARDINALIT. - Suzuki il
1 2:17.522 09:52:57.034 4 3:03.867 09:59:45.693 1 2:26.513 09:52:55.833
2 2:02.819 09:54:59.853 5 2:16.190 10:02:01.883 2 2:11.250 09:55:07.083
3 1:56.992 09:56:56.845 6 1:58.036 10:03:59.919 3 2:01.035 09:57:08.118
4 1.58.784 09:58:55.629 7 2:28.141 10:06:28.060 4 1:58.983 09:59:07.101
5 3:16.219 10:02:11.848  po, 20 - # 399 LADINI A. - KTM S 5 2:25.083 10:01:32.184
6 2:01.530 10:04:13.378 1 :13.950 09:52:35.377 6 2:00351 10:03:32.535
7 1:50.103 10:06:12.481 2 2:01.970 09:54:37.347 7 2:37.102 10:06:09.637
Po. 16 - # 466 FERRIGATO L. - KTM Do 3 1:58.456 09:56:35803 " p, 25 # 153 BINDI R. - KTM L0 608
1 2:32.642 09:53:09.008 4 3:14.378 09:59:50.181 1 2:13.831 09:52:41.001
2 2:23.556 09:55:32.564 5 1:58.694 10:01:48.875 2 2:05.300 09:54:46.301
3 1:59.154 09:57:31.718 6 1:59.710 10:03:48.585 3 2:02.309 09:56:48.610
4 1:59.596 09:59:31.314 7 2:17.927 10:06:06.512 4 1:59.041 09:58:47.651
5 1:57.492 10:01:28.806  po, 21 - # 722 GASPARI N. - Yamaha i 5 2:04.332 10:00:51.983
6 2:18.564 10:03:47.370 1 2:18.707 09:52:59.744 6 2:23.080 10:03:15.063
7 2:04.801 10:05:52.171 2 2.03.772 09:55:03.516 7 3.25539 10:06:40.602
Po. 17 - # 6 DI CRESCENZO G. - KTM Josae 3 2:00.271 09:57:03.787  po, 26 - #702 D'ANIELLO M. - Yamaha Jor s
1 2:12.765 09:52:27.166 4 2:12.420 09:59:16.207 1 2:18.175 09:52:36.369
2 1:57.554 09:54:24.720 5 1:58.742 10:01:14.949 2 2:09.321 09:54:45.690
3 2:02.593 09:56:27.313 6 2:13.408 10:03:28.357 3 2:21.689 09:57:07.379
4 2:06.991 09:58:34.304 7 2:00.632 10:05:28.989 4 1:59.126 09:59:06.505
5 1:57.521 10:00:31.825  po, 22 - # 918 CROSA E. - KTM L0765 5 4:17.384 10:03:23.889
6 2:18.482 10:02:50.307 1 2:20.259 09:52:43.538 6 2:22.465 10:05:46.354
7 2:06.377 10:04:56.684 2 2:07.708 09:54:51.246
8 2:03.517 10:07:00.201 3 2:04.643 09:56:55.889
Po. 18 - # 95 RIOLO C. - Husqvarna floffGP;;‘f 4 2:02.377 09:58:58.266
1 2:27.526 09:53:15.039 5 1:59.555 10:00:57.821
6 1:58.944 10:02:56.765

Fastest lap: 1:51.345
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Diff. Prii .03 .£7.
Po. 27 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. - KTM . '07.;3"2“: 6 3:02.120 10:03:54.886 3 2:13.458 09:57:23.184
1 2:14.445 09:52:34.636 7 2:00.850 10:05:55.736 4 2:06.230 09:59:29.414
:54: Diff. Pri . .01
2 2:08.990 09:54:43.626 Po.32-#7 ARICO E. - KTM N '10 ;";80 5 2:05.673 10:01:35.087
3 2:10.232 09:56:53.858 1 2:17.282 09:52:55.535 6 3:19.647 10:04:54.734
4 1:59.169 09:58:53.027 2 2:11.691 09:55:07.226 7 2:06.038 10:07:00.772
01 Diff. Pri
5 2:26.572 10:01:19.599 3 2:23.876 09:57:31.102  po. 37 - # 191 TRAPANI M. - Husqvarna + 14357
6 1:59.209 10:03:18.808 4 2:01.473 09:59:32.575 1 2:24.010 09:52:58.700
Diff. Prii -01- .EC.
Po. 28 - # 73 TAGLIOLI L. - KTM N los.;l;T 5 2:10.585 10:01:43.160 2 2:22.330 09:55:21.030
1 2:19.357 09:53:01.468 6 2:02.101 10:03:45.261 3 2:06.219 09:57:27.249
2 2:12.266 09:55:13.734 7 2:04.862 10:05:50.123 4 2:56.086 10:00:23.335
.c7. Diff. Prii . -02:
3 2:06.984 09:57:20718  po, 33 - # 133 BERSINI M. - KTM +11854 > 2:28.659 10:02:51.994
4 2:20.760 09:59:41.478 1 2.23.748 09:52:40.053 6 2:05.702 10:04:57.696
:01: Diff. Pri
5 1:59.716 10:01:41.194 2 212,482 09:54:52.535  Po. 38 - # 351 CIANI G. - KTM 19466
6 4:18.515 10:05:59.709 3 2:09.852 09:57:02.387 1 2:20.730 09:52:53.797
Diff. Pri 5Q- N -
Po. 29 - # 220 FABBRI I. - Yamaha N '08;"5“; 4 2:03.199 09:59:05.586 2 2:08.811 09:55:02.608
1 2:14.889 09:52:42.422 5 2:23.765 10:01:29.351 3 3:21.456 09:58:24.064
2 2:13.859 09:54:56.281 6 2:22.632 10:03:51.983 4 5:59.530 10:04:23.594
3 2:03.483 09:56:59.764 7 2:11.714 10:06:03.697 5 2:09.534 10:06:33.128
4 f 09:58:59.868 Diff. Primo Diff. Primo
2:00.104 Po. 34 - # 222 GERVASIO F. - Yamaha +12.065 PO-39-# 207 NICOLAI M. - KTM +18.727
5 2:35.679 10:01:35.547 1 2:22.156 09:53:06.563 1 2:26.714 09:52:52.637
6 2:02.956 10:03:38.503 2 2.09.904 09:55:16.467 2 2:13.739 09:55:06.376
7 2:21.949 10:06:00.452 3 2:05.492 09:57:21.959 3 2:12.038 09:57:18.414
Diff. Prii .5Q- \01-
Po. 30 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. - KTM 406,293 4 2:03.410 09:59:25.369 4 4:06.366 10:01:24.780
1 2:30.977 09:53:21.469 5 2:11.214 10:01:36.583 5 2:15.044 10:03:39.824
2 2:04.773 09:55:26.242 6 2:09.409 10:03:45.992 6 2:10.072 10:05:49.896
.C7. . :06:! Diff. Pri
3 2:08.166 09:57:34.408 / 2:19.250 10:06:05.242 " py 40 # 5 CALCE M. - KTM A
.£Q- Diff. Prii
4 2:02.660 09:59:37.068  po, 35 - # 51 VIGNI D. - KTM £ 14104 1 2:48.647 09:53:24.606
5 2:15.120 10:01:52.188 1 2:20.387 09:52:45.539 2 3:01.570 09:56:26.176
6 2:00.638 10:03:52.826 2 2:08.024 09:54:53.563 3 2:38.746 09:59:04.922
7 2:30.566 10:06:23.392 3 3.20.482 09:58:14.045 4 2:19.453 10:01:24.375
Diff. Prii -00- .02
Po. 31 - # 74 CARDACCIA L. - KTM 409,505 4 2:05.449 10:00:19.494 5 2:14.140 10:03:38.515
1 2:15.230 09:52:38.478 5 3:22.602 10:03:42.096 6 2:28.683 10:06:07.198
2 2:04.968 09:54:43.446 6 2:16.494 10:05:58.590
3 ; 09:56:45.009 . ; Diff. Primo
2:01.563 Po. 36 - # 114 MUSCAS L. - KTM +14.328
4 2:06.077 09:58:51.086 1 2:32.921 09:52:59.648
5 2:01.680 10:00:52.766 2 2:10.078 09:55:09.726

Fastest lap: 1:51.345
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